

Dr. Miland Ramteke Deputy Director and Centre Director Centre for Cooperatives and Livelihoods – Autonomous (CCL) at Lal Bahadur Shastri National Academy of Administration (LBSNAA) Charleville, Mussoorie Uttarakhand, 248175 India

5 July 2021

## **Membership Activation**

Dear Dr Ramteke,

We are pleased to confirm that your membership in the International Cooperative Alliance (ICA) now been activated. Allow me to officially welcome you as an Associate Member of the ICA.

We thank you for your kind collaboration and support.

With cooperative greetings,

frequerd

Gretchen Hacquard Director of Membership

Global Office:

Alliance Coopérative Internationale – AISBL Avenue Milcamps 105 1030 Brussels Belgium VAT: BE0535 539 869 T: +32.2.743.10.30 ica@ica.coop www.ica.coop

## **Regional Offices:**

Africa Nairobi – Kenya www.icaafrica.coop

Americas San José – Costa Rica www.aciamericas.coop

Asia and Pacific New Delhi – India www.ica-ap.coop

Europe Brussels – Belgium www.coopseurope.coop

Sectoral Organisations:

Agriculture (ICAO) www.icao.coop

Banking (ICBA) www.icba.coop

Consumers (CCW) www.ccw.coop

Fisheries (ICFO) www.icfo.coop

Health (IHCO) www.ihco.coop

Housing www.icahousing.coop

Insurance (ICMIF) www.icmif.org

Industry and Services (CICOPA) www.cicopa.coop



International Co-operative Alliance Alliance Coopérative Internationale Alianza Cooperativa Internacional

## **Payment Receipt**

To: Centre for Cooperatives and Livelihoods – Autonomous (CCL) at Lal Bahadur Shastri National Academy of Administration (LBSNAA) India

Dear Member,

We thank you for submitting the following membership subscription payments:

## 250.00 EUR on 30.06.2021

We thank you again for your kind collaboration and continued support of the International Cooperative Alliance.

Down Purt

Bruno Roelants Director-General

Confirmation of Membership
The International Cooperative Alliance hereby certifies that:
Centre for Cooperatives and Livelihoods – Autonomous (CCL) at Lal Bahadur Shastri National Academy of Administration (LBSNAA) India
is a member of our organisation in 2021.
Dow Rut
Bruno Roelants Director-General